10.

11.

Position

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Other Positions Held Special District

Jackson Valley Fire Protection
District

Jackson Valley Fire Protection
District

Jackson Valley Fire Protection
District

Jackson Valley Fire Protection
District

Jackson Valley Fire Protection
District

Jackson Valley Fire Protection
District

Jackson Valley Fire Protection
District

Jackson Valley Fire Protection
District

Jackson Valley Fire Protection
District

Jackson Valley Fire Protection
District

Jackson Valley Fire Protection
District

Department

Part Time Staff

Part Time Staff

Part Time Staff

Part Time Staff

Part Time Staff

Part Time Staff

Part Time Staff

Part Time Staff

Part Time Staff

Part Time Staff

Part Time Staff

Total Wages
$11,448

$11,009

$10,275

$8,210

$7,518

$965

$880

$330

$240

$165

$120



