	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Volunteer		Jackson Valley Fire Protection District	Part Time Staff	\$11,448
2.	Volunteer		Jackson Valley Fire Protection District	Part Time Staff	\$11,009
3.	Volunteer		Jackson Valley Fire Protection District	Part Time Staff	\$10,275
4.	Volunteer		Jackson Valley Fire Protection District	Part Time Staff	\$8,210
5.	Volunteer		Jackson Valley Fire Protection District	Part Time Staff	\$7,518
6.	Volunteer		Jackson Valley Fire Protection District	Part Time Staff	\$965
7.	Volunteer		Jackson Valley Fire Protection District	Part Time Staff	\$880
8.	Volunteer		Jackson Valley Fire Protection District	Part Time Staff	\$330
9.	Volunteer		Jackson Valley Fire Protection District	Part Time Staff	\$240
10.	Volunteer		Jackson Valley Fire Protection District	Part Time Staff	\$165
11.	Volunteer		Jackson Valley Fire Protection District	Part Time Staff	\$120